Introductory sub-table {i)(a)

Name of the Company: ORIENT PRESS LIMITED :
Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: 526325 - ORIENTPR - EQUITY
Quarter ended: 30th June 2014.
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Statement Showing Shareholding Patiern
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ing of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of ersons belonging to the
catepory “Public” and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. No.| Name of the shareholder | Number Shares as a Details of warrants Details of convertible | Total shares (including
of shares | percentage of total {Number |Asa % Number of [% w.r.ttotal] underlying shares
held number of shares |of total convertible |number of | assuming full
{i.e., Grand Total |warrants number of |securities convertible cenversion of
C {AHB)HO) held warrants  |held securities of warrants ané
indicated in of the same convertible securities)
Statement at para " |the same class as a % of diluted share
(T){a) above} cluss ’ capital

ABHAY GANDHI 114467 C 142
NARAYAN P MUNDHRA 20095 1.12
NAVEEN MANDHANA 145509 1.8C
CHHATTISGARH INVEST. 245604 3.04
TRASK INFRASTRUCTURE 117795 1.46
0.00
0.00
0.060
0.00
0.00
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(N(e)(ii) Statement showing holding of securities {including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with
PAC) belanging to the category “Public” and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the compan

Name(s) of the
shareholder(s) and
the Persons Acting in
Concert (PAC) with -
them

Number
of shares

Shares as a percentage of]

Details of warrants

Details of convertible

total number of shares
{i.e., Grand Total
(A)+(B)}+(C) indicated in
Statement at para (I)(a)
above}

Number
of
warrants

As a % total
number of
warrants of
the
same class

Number of
convertible
securities
held

% w.r.t
total
number of
convertible
securities
of the same
class

Total shares (including
underlying shares assuming
full conversion of warrants
and convertible securities)
58
% of diluted share capital
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((d) Statement showin. details e:owrmn-mm m_.Mmau

Sr. Ne.

Name of the shareholder

- ‘|Locked-in shares as a percentage of total
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(I1){(b)

Statement showing holding of Depository wmnm_u.nm {(DRs), where underiyin m_::.Wm held

by "promoter/promater group" are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. No.

Name of the DR mcE»W

Type of outstanding DR
(ADRs, GDRs, SDRs,
ete.)

Number of shares
underlying outstanding
DRs

Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a ~
percentage of total aumber of shares {i.e.,
Grand Total (A)HB)HC) indicated in
Statement at para (I)(a) above}

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.006

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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